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EDUCATION

AWARDS AND 
SCHOLARSHIPS

BA (Hons) Graphic Design
(Distinction, ranked 1st at graduation)

Music Production Diploma

BA (Hons) Business and Economics 
(incomplete 1/2 / simultaneus degree studies)

Exchange Program /Visual Communication 
(UDD DRI Scolarship) 

2018

2018

2017

 
2017

U. del Desarrollo
Santiago, Chile

The Loft Academy
Santiago, Chile

U. del Desarrollo
Santiago, Chile

Deakin University
Melbourne, Australia

Contact
Portfolio

mavaldiviai@udd.clhola@pilivaldivia.com /
www.pilivaldivia.com / ig:@pilivaldivia_work

NOV
2022

Emerging Talent Award
Selected as national emerging talent in design

First Class Honours
Ranked 1st

UDD Spirit Award
Award across all programs as a recognition for 
embracing the UDD pillars

DRI Study Abroad Scholarship
Scholarship for an exchange program abroad

2021

2018-2014

2016

2017

Local Chile
Chile Design Week

Design Faculty
U. del Desarrollo

U. del Desarrollo 

DRI
U. del Desarrollo

CREATIVE 
ACHIEVEMENTS 

AND NOMINATIONS

Best Creative Concept / Nominated 
(Film “The Fool”)

Best Social Message / Nominated 
(Film “The Fool”) 
 
“Diseña las juventudes”/ 1st place

Best album cover / Nominated

Deakin Diary contest / 1st place

“You Design Deakin” / 1st place

“Diséñalo” Top design contest / 1st place

“Mala Memoria” / 3rd place

“Diseña tu Cóctel” / 1st place

2022

2021

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

Croatia Fashion 
Film Festival

Sarajevo Fashion Film 
Festival

INJUV Chile

Premios Pulsar

Deakin University

Deakin University

Top Underwear

Museo de la Memoria

Capel Cóctel



OTHER PROFESSIONAL 
AND ACADEMIC 
ACHIEVEMENTS

PROFESSIONAL 
EXPERIENCE

R/GA Berlin / Senior Designer 

Sennder / Brand Designer

Liquid Agency LATAM / Designer

Freelance work / Independent Designer

Jungla Music Record Label / Working student

Simón Sepúlveda / Design Intern

Felicidad Pública / Design Intern

Liquid Agency LATAM / Design Intern

2021- today

2019 - 2021

2018 - 2019

2017 - today

2016 - 2017 

Summer 2017 

Summer 2016

Spring 2015

Berlin, Germany

Berlin, Germany 

Santiago, Chile

Global

Santiago, Chile

Santiago, Chile

Santiago, Chile

Santiago, Chile

Impactful Presentations Diploma
Foundations in Creative Leadership program

La Nueva Ola (Creative platform) / Co-Founder

Design Student Council / President

Leadership Program / Participant

Tennis team / Player

2021 

2019 - today

2016

2015-2016

2014-2016

IDEO / Online

Online

U. del Desarrollo

U. del Desarrollo

U. del Desarrollo
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LANGUAGES English
Spanish 
German

Fluent 
Mother-tongue
A2 (learning)

TEACHING 
EXPERIENCE AND 

TALKS

Speaker 
“Career Paths Panel” for 1st year design students 

Speaker 
“Dream-sign: an unrealistic talk” for designers

Speaker
“Looking for an internship” for 2nd year students

Assistant Teacher
Basic Accountancy / Entrepreneurship

Assistant Teacher 
Design History I / Design History II

Assistant Teacher
Technical Drawing I / Technical Drawing II

Private Teacher “Arts and Culture” 

2020

2018

2018

2017

2016

 
2015

2016 - 2017

Design Faculty
U. del Desarrollo

Design Faculty
INACAP

Design Faculty
U. del Desarrollo

FEN
U. del Desarrollo

Design Faculty
U. del Desarrollo

Design Faculty
U. del Desarrollo

Private


