1/2

Contact Portfolio

hola@pilivaldivia.com / mavaldiviai@udd.cl www.pilivaldivia.com / ig:@pilivaldivia_work

EDUCATION	BA (Hons) Graphic Design (Distinction, ranked 1st at graduation)	2018	U. del Desarrollo Santiago, Chile
	Music Production Diploma	2018	The Loft Academy Santiago, Chile
	BA (Hons) Business and Economics (incomplete 1/2 / simultaneus degree studies)	2017	U. del Desarrollo Santiago, Chile
	Exchange Program /Visual Communication (UDD DRI Scolarship)	2017	Deakin University Melbourne, Australia
AWARDS AND SCHOLARSHIPS	Emerging Talent Award Selected as national emerging talent in design	2021	Local Chile Chile Design Week
	First Class Honours Ranked 1st	2018-2014	Design Faculty U. del Desarrollo
	UDD Spirit Award Award across all programs as a recognition for embracing the UDD pillars	2016	U. del Desarrollo
	DRI Study Abroad Scholarship Scholarship for an exchange program abroad	2017	DRI U. del Desarrollo
CREATIVE ACHIEVEMENTS AND NOMINATIONS	Best Creative Concept / Nominated (Film "The Fool")	2022	Croatia Fashion Film Festival
	Best Social Message / Nominated (Film "The Fool")	2021	Sarajevo Fashion Film Festival
	"Diseña las juventudes"/ 1st place	2019	INJUV Chile
	Best album cover / Nominated	2018	Premios Pulsar
	Deakin Diary contest / 1st place	2017	Deakin University
	"You Design Deakin" / 1st place	2017	Deakin University
	"Diséñalo" Top design contest / 1st place	2016	Top Underwear
	"Mala Memoria" / 3rd place	2016	Museo de la Memoria
	"Diseña tu Cóctel" / 1st place	2015	Capel Cóctel

PROFESSIONAL	R/GA Berlin / Senior Designer	2021- today	Berlin, Germany
EXPERIENCE	Sennder / Brand Designer	2019 - 2021	Berlin, Germany
	Liquid Agency LATAM / Designer	2018 - 2019	Santiago, Chile
	Freelance work / Independent Designer	2017 - today	Global
	Jungla Music Record Label / Working student	2016 - 2017	Santiago, Chile
	Simón Sepúlveda / Design Intern	Summer 2017	Santiago, Chile
	Felicidad Pública / Design Intern	Summer 2016	Santiago, Chile
	Liquid Agency LATAM / Design Intern	Spring 2015	Santiago, Chile
TEACHING EXPERIENCE AND TALKS			
	Speaker "Career Paths Panel" for 1st year design students	2020	Design Faculty U. del Desarrollo
	Speaker "Dream-sign: an unrealistic talk" for designers	2018	Design Faculty INACAP
	Speaker "Looking for an internship" for 2nd year students	2018	Design Faculty U. del Desarrollo
	Assistant Teacher Basic Accountancy / Entrepreneurship	2017	FEN U. del Desarrollo
	Assistant Teacher Design History I / Design History II	2016	Design Faculty U. del Desarrollo
	Assistant Teacher Technical Drawing I / Technical Drawing II	2015	Design Faculty U. del Desarrollo
	Private Teacher "Arts and Culture"	2016 - 2017	Private
OTHER PROFESSIONAL AND ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENTS	Impactful Presentations Diploma Foundations in Creative Leadership program	2021	IDEO / Online
<u>AGRIEVEIVIENTS</u>	La Nueva Ola (Creative platform) / Co-Founder	2019 - today	Online
	Design Student Council / President	2016	U. del Desarrollo
	Leadership Program / Participant	2015-2016	U. del Desarrollo
	Tennis team / Player	2014-2016	U. del Desarrollo
<u>LANGUAGES</u>	English Spanish German	Fluent Mother-tongue A2 (learning)	